
CASHMERE

Released in 2013 by Washington State University, it’s a
cross between Cascade and Northern Brewer. Displaying

multiple layers of fruit with strong herbal background
Cashmere works well in sours or more punchy ales and

pairs excellently with other varieties.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

7-10%
6.4-7.1%

22-24%
1.2-1.4ml/100g

39-42%
26-29%

<1%

8

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavor Intensity
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