





Released in 2013 by Washington State University, it's a cross between Cascade and Northern Brewer. Displaying multiple layers of fruit with strong herbal background Cashmere works well in sours or more punchy ales and pairs excellently with other varieties.

IN THE BEER







IN THE RUB



TECH SPECS

Alpha Acid	7-10%
Beta Acid	6.4-7.1%
Cohumulone	22-24%
Total Oil	1.2-1.4ml/100g

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene	39-42%
Humulene	26-29%
Farnesene	<1%

Flavor Intensity

8



CHARLES FARAM INC 10170 Mieras Rd, Yakima, WA, 98901 509-214-1010 or orders@charlesfaram.com

CHARLES FARAM & CO LTD Monksfield Lane, Newland, Worcestershire, WR13 5BB Company Reg. No. 686409 +44 (0) 1905 830734 or sales@charlesfaram.co.uk

CHARLES FARAM **BREWING SUPPLIES INC** 685 Ecclestone Dr, Bracebridge, ON. P1L 1X1 + 1 416-907-9343 or orders@charlesfaram.ca

www.charlesfaram.com